TYPE C TL & TPL
SWITCHES
CONTROL AND SIGNALING SOLUTIONS FOR HARSH ENVIRONMENTS
Long life durability :
• A reliability recognized for more
than 40 years
• Qualified according to nuclear
standards  IEEE 323 & 344

Types      / Special assembly /   Contacts ans scheme     /Accessories /  Signaling and lamps   /   Handle type    /   Key number  /Escutcheon plate or special accessories //
Eg : CM5  /             -              /       F1-O1+F1+F1+70077     / 70X45+PD  /              E14+48V            /           MF            /             -            /                           SCC                                     //
Codification of products
CP
CM
C50
5
ESN
F1-O1+F1+F1+70077
* The specifications and drawings given are subject  to change and are not binding unless confirmed by our specialists.
TEC180117007 Rev. 2
Types
CP Switch with handle Ø34 (Drilling Ø39)
CM Switch with handle Ø22 (Drilling Ø27,5)
5 Type of switch is followed by the function number.
Eg : function 5 = TPL 2 fixed positions (9h-12h)
(Cf. currently used diagrams, function numbers tables)
Special assembly
C50 Product equipped with a special front part which allow to install it on our
mosaic panel □50.
We have also the possibility to realize a special assembly in order to install the
product on mosaic panel □48
ESN Black central nut (in replacement of the standard chromed central nut)
Contacts  and scheme
Example of reference constuction
F1-O1 F1 F1 70077
Turn function
contact
configuration
Push function
contact
configuration in
initial position
Push function
contact
configuration in
second position
MAFELEC scheme
number
corresponding this
function
(not used in case of
non-selected
contacts)
F  : Number of normally open contacts (NO)
O : Number of normally close contacts  (NC)
3
Types      / Special assembly /   Contacts ans scheme     /Accessories /  Signaling and lamps   /   Handle type    /   Key number  /Escutcheon plate or special accessories //
Eg : CM5  /             -              /       F1-O1+F1+F1+70077     / 70X45+PD  /              E14+48V            /           MF            /             -            /                           SCC                                     //
Codification of products
45X45
PD
ST
Z
E14
* The specifications and drawings given are subject  to change and are not binding unless confirmed by our specialists.
TEC180117007 Rev. 2
Accessories
45X45 or
70X45
Plastic contacts cover (Included in standard)
Dimension 45X45 up to 8 contacts and 70X45 beyond
PD Rear plate cutted to allow rear cable outlet  (Included in standard)
ST Metallic cable support for rear cable outlet
CF Protective cover split on one side to allow an easy placement after
wiring
Z
Use of contacts in alloy Gold-Silver in replacement of contacts in alloy
Silver/Nickel
(Recommended for low current level applications)
Signaling and lamps
-
E10
or
E14
or
BA9S
Non-illuminated product or non-equipped with a lamp socket
Product equipped with an E10 socket for 1 lamp
Product equipped with a E14 socket for 1 lamp
Product equipped with a BA9S socket for 2 lamps ( 1 common point )
48V
or
LED48V
The voltage indicated in complement of socket type mean that the
product will be supplied with a filament lamp working in this nominal
voltage.
The indication LED before the voltage mean that the product will be
supplied with a  white LED lamp working in this nominal voltage.
(products can be equipped with filaments lamps, white or colored LED
lamps, for most common AC/DC nominal voltage)
4
* The specifications and drawings given are subject  to change and are not binding unless confirmed by our specialists.
Types      / Special assembly /   Contacts ans scheme     /Accessories /  Signaling and lamps   /   Handle type    /   Key number  /Escutcheon plate or special accessories //
Eg : CM5  /             -              /       F1-O1+F1+F1+70077     / 70X45+PD  /              E14+48V            /           MF            /             -            /                           SCC                                     //
Codification of products
M MF
TN
SRC SCC
PRCG
PCC
Other handle colors on request (MR : Red ; MN : Black ; MV : Green;
MJ : Yellow; MBU: Blue…)
TEC180117007 Rev. 2
5
Handle type
M Translucent white handle without arrow
MF Translucent white handle with arrow
TN In complement of the handle it indicate  that the strip will be black
instead  of the standard chromed strip ( often associated with ESN )
Key number
This part of codification is not used, It concerns only key command switches
Escutcheon plate and accessories
SCC Square chromed symbol (for circuit breaker) : □45 for CP and □32 for CM
SCN Square black symbol (for circuit breaker)  : □45 for CP and □32 for CM
SRC Round chromed symbol (for isolator) : Ø44 for CP and Ø32 for CM
SRN Round black symbol (for isolator)  : Ø44 for CP and Ø32 for CM
PCC Square chromed escutcheon (for engraving) : □58 for CP and □42 for CM
PRC Round chromed escutcheon (for engraving) :  Ø54 for CP and Ø32 for CM
G « G » in complement of PCC or PRC indicate that product is  engraved
(symbols cannot be engraved)
Possibility of engraving on request
Currently used diagrams
20
020
21
021
TOURNER
1 X
3 X
POSITIONS
20
020
21
021
22
022
23
023
TOURNER
1 X X
3 X X
POSITIONS
20
020
21
021
22
022
23
023
24
024
25
025
TOURNER
1 X X X
X3 X X
POSITIONS
20